BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - OKONEK - 5 KM

Organizator:  Gmina Okonek

Data: 2018-11-03
Miejsce: Okonek
Dystans: 5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - OKONEK - 5 KM, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 BORYCHOWSKI MARIUSZ 396 HERKULES RUN TEAM
2 SIODMIAK IGOR 364 7PRO - SIODMIAK TRIATHLON TEAM / MKP
SZCZECINEK
3 ORZECHOWSKI KAMIL 395
4 WARDEGA MATEUSZ 374 ULKS BARWICE
5 OPIELA PAWEL 347 7PRO - SIODMIAK TRIATHLON TEAM
6 CENTKA MICHAL 307 MAM TE MOC
7 SZABALOWSKA MALGORZATA 370 MKL SZCZECINEK
8 BORYS ANTONI 304 7PRO - SIODMIAK TRIATHLON TEAM / MKP
SZCZECINEK
9 DABKOWSKI MACIEK 309 7PRO - SIODMIAK TRIATHLON TEAM / MKP
SZCZECINEK
10 CUBER WOJCIECH 369 #ZABIEGANINOCA
11 PRZEMYSLAW JAROSZ 354 JW 1223/BLOG
12 KACZOR AGNIESZKA 320
13 KOWALIK NATALIA 397 MKL SZCZECINEK
14 PODLYSKA TADEUSZ 351 ZA:SAPA:NI
15 KUBIAK DANIEL 325 PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE
16 KUBIS PAWEL 182 RUNDORFINA
17 PRZYBYSZ LUKASZ 355 #ZABIEGANINOCA
18 PIETRZAK MICHAL 348
19 RUDNIKOWICZ ALEKSANDRA 360 ULKS BARWICE
20 SKROBANEK HANNA 366 MKP SZCZECINEK
21 SYDORENKO ALEKSANDER 392
22 tAWNICZAK JUSTYNA 329 MAM TE MOC
23 MIKIETYNSKI MICHAL 338 ZABIEGANI NOCA
24 TOWSTOKORY MAREK 391
25 ROKITA MICHAL 359
26 SEPIOTEK KAMIL 363 RUNDORFINA
27 WARDEGA ANGELIKA 375 ULKS BARWICE
28 NOSAL MARIUSZ 340
29 FIECEK LUKASZ 311
30 SKIBICKA MARTA 365
31 NOWAK EMIL 343
32 NOWICKI MARCIN 399
33 GLISZCZYNSKI LUKASZ 385 SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA
34 MASTYLA RADOSEAW 334 HUSARIA RACE TEAM
35 SZYJA KLAUDIA 372 ULKS BARWICE
36 CENTKA KATARZYNA 308
37 ROKITA EMILIA 357
38 SKUZA PIOTR 367 COS OPO WALCZ BUKOWINA
39 PIETOSA DANIEL 349 RUNDORFINA
40 KURZAWINSKA-JABLONSKA KASIA 327
41 STERCZEWSKA AGATA 13 HUSARIA RACE TEAM
42 GOLEC ANNA 313
43 GRZELAK SEBASTIAN 393

M-scowos¢
KOBYLNICA
SZCZECINEK

LUBOSTRONIE
SLOSINKO
ZLOTOW
SZCZECINEK
SLOSINKO

MIASTKO

ZEOTOW
WYCZECHY
DEBRZNO
SZCZECINEK
TRZCIANKA
JASTROWIE
SZCZECINEK
OKONEK
OKONEK
BARWICE
SZCZECINEK
CZLUCHOW
ZAKRZEWO
OKONEK
CZLUCHOW
CZARNE
CZAPLINEK
LUBOSTRONIE
SZCZECINEK
BYDGOSZCZ
CZAPLINEK
LOTYN

PILA

SZCZECINEK
BARWICE
ZLOTOW
CZARNE
WALCZ
CZAPLINEK
CZARNE
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
CZLUCHOW

e

\y, www.herkules.org.pl

Kraj

POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN

M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL K-OPEN

M-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL M-OPEN

M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN

M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL M-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL K-OPEN
POL M-OPEN

Kat.

M. kat

3
4
5
6
1
7

K/M

M1
M2

M3
M4
M5
M6
K1
M7

M8

M9
M 10
K2
K3
M11
M 12
M13
M14
M 15
K4

M 16
K6

M 17
M18
M19
M 20
K7

M21
M 22
K8

M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
K9

K10
K11
M 27
M 28
K12
K13
K14
M 29

2.5km

00:08:03
00:08:04

00:08:50
00:08:59
00:09:15
00:09:25
00:09:34
00:09:25

00:09:17

00:09:48
00:09:44
00:09:51
00:09:49
00:10:19
00:10:12
00:10:46
00:10:15
00:10:48
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:34
00:10:55
00:11:02
00:11:04
00:10:23
00:11:56
00:11:30
00:11:39
00:12:08
00:11:58
00:11:56
00:11:06
00:12:10
00:11:38
00:11:58
00:11:57
00:11:54
00:12:21
00:12:16
00:12:17
00:12:13
00:12:52
00:12:41

Netto
00:16:01.48
00:16:32.72

00:17:42.51
00:18:42.98
00:18:56.98
00:19:11.09
00:19:11.97
00:19:19.03

00:19:27.09

00:20:09.86
00:20:12.57
00:20:12.26
00:20:14.89
00:20:21.47
00:20:47.19
00:21:06.22
00:21:10.25
00:21:16.43
00:21:19.29
00:21:27.73
00:21:37.75
00:22:01.60
00:22:06.64
00:22:30.18
00:22:10.59
00:23:10.88
00:23:16.02
00:23:20.65
00:23:18.97
00:23:24.17
00:23:26.02
00:22:42.56
00:23:37.96
00:24:00.70
00:24:10.64
00:24:14.49
00:24:18.10
00:24:28.63
00:24:39.29
00:24:41.29
00:24:55.80
00:25:21.83
00:25:29.51

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:16:04.32
00:16:35.63

00:17:45.44
00:18:46.00
00:18:59.64
00:19:14.12
00:19:15.15
00:19:21.72

00:19:29.75

00:20:14.62
00:20:15.68
00:20:15.78
00:20:18.01
00:20:24.68
00:20:53.03
00:21:10.39
00:21:13.93
00:21:19.87
00:21:23.09
00:21:32.72
00:21:40.75
00:22:05.20
00:22:13.02
00:22:35.10
00:23:06.59
00:23:19.33
00:23:20.27
00:23:24.77
00:23:26.78
00:23:28.20
00:23:33.78
00:23:38.56
00:23:47.07
00:24:06.91
00:24:15.17
00:24:19.10
00:24:22.74
00:24:35.72
00:24:44.83
00:24:46.63
00:25:02.12
00:25:25.66
00:25:33.51

min/km

3:12
3:18

3:32
3:44
3:47
3:50
3:50
3:51

3:53

4:02
4:02
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:09
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:16
4:17
4:19
4:24
4:25
4:30
4:26
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:32
4:43
4:48
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:53
4:55
4:56
4:59
5:04
5:05

1/4

km/h
18.7
18.1

16.9

16
15.8
15.6
15.6
15.5

15.4

14.9
14.9
149
14.8
14.7
14.4
14.2
14.2
141
141

14
13.9
13.6
13.6
15,3
135
129
12.9
129
12.9
12.8
12.8
13.2
12.7
12.5
12.4
12.4
12.3
12.3
12.2
12.2

12
11.8
11.8



BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - OKONEK - 5 KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Nazwisko i imie
KOZLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
ROKITA JOANNA
DYMECKA NATALIA
PLATH-KOPERSKA KRYSTYNA
SATYLA TOMASZ
DEGA PIOTR
LUTYNSKA EWA
BOLDYSZ IWONA
KOZLOWSKA KAROLINA
ZARBOCK KRZYSZTOF
ZBOROWSKA-SKROBANEK JUSTYNA
FIECEK DOROTA
PRZEDNOWEK MARIOLA-DOROTA
GORA WIKTORIA
POKUSA ADAM
KUKLINSKA JOANNA
BARTOSIAK TOMASZ
MALINOWSKA-BURDA ALEKSANDRA
NOWAK HUBERT
MARSZALEK SLAWOMIR
SZILKE MARLENA
REBIS MONIKA
PROCAK MATEUSZ
NOWAK WALDEMAR
BUCHOWSKI MAREK
SAWCZUK BOGDAN
NOSAL ANNA
SMUKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WOJTECZKO MAGDALENA
KOPERSKI JAN
JASIEK PAWEL
SATOR ALAN
KISIEL MARCIN
KISIEL AGNIESZKA
SYDOR KASIA
NOWAK-GEMZA MONIKA
MICHALAK MALGORZATA
NOWICKA ZANETA
BIERNAT TOMASZ
WYPYCH-KLUNDER KATARZYNA
HETMANCZYK KATARZYNA
ZIEBA-BLASZKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA
WODZYNSKA KATARZYNA
MICKIEWICZ KINGA
SUCHANOWSKA ANNA
PINDRAL PIOTR
SZCZEBLEWSKI JOZEF
BARTNIAK MARIAN
MILACHOWSKA AGNIESZKA
X X

Nr
324
358
383
350
361
310
328
303
384
378
380
312
398
314
352
326
301
330
342
331
371
356
353
344
306
362
341
368
388
323
319
287
321
322
218
345
336
400
302
377
317
381
376

389
394
382
387
339
373

BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - OKONEK - 5 KM, K-Open

M-ce
1
2

Nazwisko i imie
SZABALOWSKA MALGORZATA
KACZOR AGNIESZKA

Nr
370
320

Klub

MKP SZCZECINEK

OSP CZARNE

RUNDORFINA
#ZABIEGANINOCA
SPORTY WALKI PILA

#ZABIEGANINOCA

METROZERCY

BOHATER NIEZALEZNY

SP3 TEAM
OSP BINCZE

TRIAMATOR EWELINA NOWAK

PARKRUN
#ZABIEGANINOCA

OSP SZCZECINEK

#ZABIEGANINOCA
#ZABIEGANINOCA
RUNDORFINA CZAPLINEK

RUNDORFINA

HETMANTEAM
PSEUDOBIEGACZKI
ZABIEGANI NOCA OKONEK
ZABIEGANI NOCA

Klub
MKL SZCZECINEK

M-scowos¢
CZARNE
CZARNE
SZCZECINEK
SLAWNO
CZARNE
CZARNE
CZAPLINEK
SWIERCZYNA
OKONEK
OKONEK
SZCZECINEK
LEDYCZEK
CZARNE
OKONEK
LOTYN
MIROSZEWO
WALCZ
KOSZALIN
OKONEK
OKONEK
ZLOTOW
ZLOTOW
BINCZE
BIALE BLOTA
SZCZECINEK
OKONEK
SZCZECINEK
SZCZECINEK
CZAPLINEK
SLAWNO
ZAKRZEWO
BROKECINO
OKONEK
OKONEK
CZAPLINEK
ZLOTOW
KRAGI
PILA
CZAPLINEK
BYDGOSZCZ
PACZKOWO
ZLOTOW
OKONEK
OKONEK
LOTYN
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN
NOWINY

M-scowos¢
SZCZECINEK
DEBRZNO

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

K-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

30
15
16
17
31
32
18
19
20
33
21
22
23
24
34
25
35
26
36
37
27
28
38
39
40
4
29
42
30
43
44
45
46
31
32
33
34
35
47
36
37
38
39
40
a1
48
49
50
42
43

M. kat

K/M

M 30
K15
K16
K17
M31
M 32
K18
K19
K20
M 33
K21
K22
K23
K24
M 34
K25
M35
K26
M 36
M 37
K27
K28
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
K29
M 42
K30
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
M 47
K 36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41
M 48
M 49
M50
K42
K43

K/M
K1
K2

2.5km
00:12:12
00:12:40
00:12:39
00:13:17
00:13:32
00:13:31
00:13:05
00:13:15
00:13:30
00:13:33
00:13:37
00:13:31
00:13:25
00:14:16
00:13:02
00:13:32
00:14:06
00:13:36
00:14:11
00:13:04
00:14:02
00:14:10
00:13:50
00:14:15
00:13:37
00:13:36
00:14:14
00:14:27
00:14:16
00:14:24
00:13:46
00:14:09
00:14:22
00:14:23
00:14:20
00:14:38
00:15:10
00:15:08
00:14:41
00:15:49
00:15:59
00:16:14
00:15:41
00:15:44
00:16:33
00:17:26
00:20:55
00:21:38
00:22:49
00:23:10

2.5km
00:09:34
00:09:51

Netto
00:25:38.96
00:26:02.99
00:26:17.76
00:26:22.88
00:26:28.55
00:26:29.42
00:26:41.78
00:26:40.91
00:26:49.63
00:26:53.02
00:27:00.31
00:27:01.25
00:27:16.36
00:27:12.64
00:26:30.59
00:27:28.74
00:27:28.55
00:27:38.10
00:27:49.57
00:27:08.70
00:28:03.22
00:28:06.87
00:28:06.84
00:28:14.46
00:27:56.08
00:28:01.41
00:28:55.39
00:28:52.26
00:28:57.67
00:29:01.56
00:29:03.77
00:29:10.88
00:29:15.69
00:29:15.48
00:29:20.75
00:29:56.39
00:30:05.93
00:30:18.77
00:30:56.06
00:31:49.09
00:32:21.16
00:32:22.52
00:32:29.74
00:32:30.07
00:33:14.93
00:36:04.91
00:42:55.00
00:44:18.35
00:46:52.35
00:45:47.51

Netto
00:19:11.97
00:20:12.26

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:25:44.12
00:26:08.81
00:26:23.55
00:26:30.16
00:26:37.50
00:26:37.63
00:26:44.88
00:26:46.39
00:26:54.35
00:26:59.95
00:27:06.28
00:27:10.25
00:27:21.62
00:27:21.89
00:27:26.59
00:27:32.84
00:27:35.95
00:27:42.25
00:27:55.98
00:28:05.70
00:28:13.27
00:28:13.28
00:28:15.71
00:28:23.38
00:28:51.08
00:28:58.41
00:29:00.51
00:29:00.52
00:29:01.01
00:29:08.83
00:29:08.89
00:29:16.86
00:29:21.36
00:29:21.38
00:29:24.38
00:30:02.91
00:30:10.37
00:30:25.70
00:31:04.44
00:31:56.31
00:32:26.63
00:32:29.87
00:32:34.77
00:32:35.02
00:33:19.64
00:38:07.30
00:42:58.00
00:44:22.32
00:46:56.85
00:47:52.54

Brutto
00:19:15.15
00:20:15.78

min/km
5:07
5:12
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:20
5:20
5:22
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:27
5:26
5:18
5:29
5:29
5:31
5:33
5:25
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:35
5:36
5:47
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:59
6:01
6:03
6:11
6:21
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:39
7:13
8:35
8:51
9:22
9:09

min/km
3:50
4:02

2/4

km/h

11.7
115
11.4
11.4
11.3
11.3
11.2
11.2
11.2
11.2
111
11.1
11
11
11.3
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.8
111
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.7
10.7
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.2
10
10
9.9
9.7
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.2

8.3

6.8
6.4

km/h
15.6
14.9



BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - OKONEK - 5 KM, K-Open c.d.

M-ce

© o~ U bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - OKONEK - 5 KM, M-Open

M-ce

N =

No u s w

Nazwisko i imie
KOWALIK NATALIA
RUDNIKOWICZ ALEKSANDRA
SKROBANEK HANNA
LAWNICZAK JUSTYNA
WARDEGA ANGELIKA
SKIBICKA MARTA
SZYJA KLAUDIA
CENTKA KATARZYNA
ROKITA EMILIA
KURZAWINSKA-JABLONSKA KASIA
STERCZEWSKA AGATA
GOLEC ANNA
ROKITA JOANNA
DYMECKA NATALIA
PLATH-KOPERSKA KRYSTYNA
LUTYNSKA EWA
BOLDYSZ IWONA
KOZLOWSKA KAROLINA
ZBOROWSKA-SKROBANEK JUSTYNA
FIECEK DOROTA
PRZEDNOWEK MARIOLA-DOROTA
GORA WIKTORIA
KUKLINSKA JOANNA
MALINOWSKA-BURDA ALEKSANDRA
SZILKE MARLENA
REBIS MONIKA
NOSAL ANNA
WOJTECZKO MAGDALENA
KISIEL AGNIESZKA
SYDOR KASIA
NOWAK-GEMZA MONIKA
MICHALAK MALGORZATA
NOWICKA ZANETA
WYPYCH-KLUNDER KATARZYNA
HETMANCZYK KATARZYNA
ZIEBA-BLASZKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA
WODZYNSKA KATARZYNA
MICKIEWICZ KINGA
SUCHANOWSKA ANNA
MILACHOWSKA AGNIESZKA
X X

Nazwisko i imie
BORYCHOWSKI MARIUSZ
SIODMIAK IGOR

ORZECHOWSKI KAMIL
WARDEGA MATEUSZ
OPIELA PAWEL
CENTKA MICHAL
BORYS ANTONI

DABKOWSKI MACIEK

Nr
397
360
366
329
375
365
372
308
357
327

13
313
358
383
350
328
303
384
380
312
398
314
326
330
371
356
341
388
322
218
345
336
400
377
317
381
376
337
389
339
373

Nr
396
364

395
374
347
307
304

309

Klub
MKL SZCZECINEK
ULKS BARWICE
MKP SZCZECINEK
MAM TE MOC
ULKS BARWICE

ULKS BARWICE

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

MKP SZCZECINEK

RUNDORFINA
#ZABIEGANINOCA

#ZABIEGANINOCA
METROZERCY

SP3 TEAM

#ZABIEGANINOCA
RUNDORFINA CZAPLINEK

HETMANTEAM
PSEUDOBIEGACZKI
ZABIEGANI NOCA OKONEK
ZABIEGANI NOCA

Klub
HERKULES RUN TEAM

7PRO - SIODMIAK TRIATHLON TEAM / MKP

SZCZECINEK

ULKS BARWICE
7PRO - SIODMIAK TRIATHLON TEAM
MAM TE MOC

7PRO - SIODMIAK TRIATHLON TEAM / MKP

SZCZECINEK

7PRO - SIODMIAK TRIATHLON TEAM / MKP

SZCZECINEK

M-scowos¢
SZCZECINEK
BARWICE
SZCZECINEK
ZAKRZEWO
LUBOSTRONIE
CZAPLINEK
BARWICE
ZLOTOW
CZARNE
CZARNE
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
CZARNE
SZCZECINEK
SLAWNO
CZAPLINEK
SWIERCZYNA
OKONEK
SZCZECINEK
LEDYCZEK
CZARNE
OKONEK
MIROSZEWO
KOSZALIN
ZLOTOW
ZLOTOW
SZCZECINEK
CZAPLINEK
OKONEK
CZAPLINEK
ZLOTOW
KRAGI
PItA
BYDGOSZCZ
PACZKOWO
ZLOTOW
OKONEK
OKONEK
LOTYN
NOWINY

M-scowos¢
KOBYLNICA
SZCZECINEK

LUBOSTRONIE
SLOSINKO
ZLOTOW
SEOSINKO

MIASTKO

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M-OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat

N

~No U AW

K/M
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K38
K39
K 40
K41
K42
K43

K/M
M1
M2

M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

M8

2.5km
00:09:49
00:10:28
00:10:28
00:10:55
00:11:30
00:11:58
00:11:58
00:11:57
00:11:54
00:12:17
00:12:13
00:12:52
00:12:40
00:12:39
00:13:17
00:13:05
00:13:15
00:13:30
00:13:37
00:13:31
00:13:25
00:14:16
00:13:32
00:13:36
00:14:02
00:14:10
00:14:14
00:14:16
00:14:23
00:14:20
00:14:38
00:15:10
00:15:08
00:15:49
00:15:59
00:16:14
00:15:41
00:15:44
00:16:33
00:22:49
00:23:10

2.5km
00:08:03
00:08:04

00:08:50
00:08:59
00:09:15
00:09:25
00:09:25

00:09:17

Netto
00:20:14.89
00:21:19.29
00:21:27.73
00:22:01.60
00:23:16.02
00:23:24.17
00:24:10.64
00:24:14.49
00:24:18.10
00:24:41.29
00:24:55.80
00:25:21.83
00:26:02.99
00:26:17.76
00:26:22.88
00:26:41.78
00:26:40.91
00:26:49.63
00:27:00.31
00:27:01.25
00:27:16.36
00:27:12.64
00:27:28.74
00:27:38.10
00:28:03.22
00:28:06.87
00:28:55.39
00:28:57.67
00:29:15.48
00:29:20.75
00:29:56.39
00:30:05.93
00:30:18.77
00:31:49.09
00:32:21.16
00:32:22.52
00:32:29.74
00:32:30.07
00:33:14.93
00:46:52.35
00:45:47.51

Netto
00:16:01.48
00:16:32.72

00:17:42.51
00:18:42.98
00:18:56.98
00:19:11.09
00:19:19.03

00:19:27.09

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:20:18.01
00:21:23.09
00:21:32.72
00:22:05.20
00:23:20.27
00:23:28.20
00:24:15.17
00:24:19.10
00:24:22.74
00:24:46.63
00:25:02.12
00:25:25.66
00:26:08.81
00:26:23.55
00:26:30.16
00:26:44.88
00:26:46.39
00:26:54.35
00:27:06.28
00:27:10.25
00:27:21.62
00:27:21.89
00:27:32.84
00:27:42.25
00:28:13.27
00:28:13.28
00:29:00.51
00:29:01.01
00:29:21.38
00:29:24.38
00:30:02.91
00:30:10.37
00:30:25.70
00:31:56.31
00:32:26.63
00:32:29.87
00:32:34.77
00:32:35.02
00:33:19.64
00:46:56.85
00:47:52.54

Brutto
00:16:04.32
00:16:35.63

00:17:45.44
00:18:46.00
00:18:59.64
00:19:14.12
00:19:21.72

00:19:29.75

min/km
4:03
4:16
4:17
4:24
4:39
4:40
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:56
4:59
5:04
5:12
5:15
5:16
5:20
5:20
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:27
5:26
5:29
5:31
5:36
Bsl7/
5:47
5:47
5:51
5:52
5:59
6:01
6:03
6:21
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:39
9:22
9:09

min/km
3:12
3:18

3:32
3:44
3:47
3:50
3:51

3:53

3/4

km/h

14.8
141

14
13.6
12.9
12.8
12.4
12.4
12.3
12.2

12
11.8
115
11.4
114
11.2
11.2
11.2
111
11.1

11

11
10.9
10.9
10.7
10.7
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.2

10

km/h
18.7
18.1

16.9

16
15.8
15.6
155

15.4



BIEG NIEPODLEGLOSCI - OKONEK - 5 KM, M-Open c.d.

M-ce

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Nazwisko i imie

CUBER WOJCIECH
PRZEMYSLAW JAROSZ
PODLYSKA TADEUSZ
KUBIAK DANIEL

KUBIS PAWEL
PRZYBYSZ tUKASZ
PIETRZAK MICHAL
SYDORENKO ALEKSANDER
MIKIETYNSKI MICHAL
TOWSTOKORY MAREK
ROKITA MICHAL
SEPIOTEK KAMIL
NOSAL MARIUSZ
FIECEK LUKASZ
NOWAK EMIL

NOWICKI MARCIN
GLISZCZYNSKI LUKASZ
MASTYLA RADOSLAW
SKUZA PIOTR

PIETOSA DANIEL
GRZELAK SEBASTIAN
KOZLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SATYLA TOMASZ

DEGA PIOTR

ZARBOCK KRZYSZTOF
POKUSA ADAM
BARTOSIAK TOMASZ
NOWAK HUBERT
MARSZALEK SLAWOMIR
PROCAK MATEUSZ
NOWAK WALDEMAR
BUCHOWSKI MAREK
SAWCZUK BOGDAN
SMUKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOPERSKI JAN

JASIEK PAWEL

SATOR ALAN

KISIEL MARCIN
BIERNAT TOMASZ
PINDRAL PIOTR
SZCZEBLEWSKI JOZEF
BARTNIAK MARIAN

Nr
369
354
351
325
182
355
348
392
338
391
359
363
340
311
343
399
385
334
367
349
393
324
361
310
378
352
301
342
331
353
344
306
362
368
323
319
287
321
302

382
387

Klub
#ZABIEGANINOCA
JW 1223/BLOG
ZA:SAPA:NI
PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE
RUNDORFINA
#ZABIEGANINOCA

ZABIEGANI NOCA

RUNDORFINA

SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

COS OPO WALCZ BUKOWINA
RUNDORFINA

OSP CZARNE

SPORTY WALKI PILA

BOHATER NIEZALEZNY

OSP BINCZE

TRIAMATOR EWELINA NOWAK
PARKRUN

#ZABIEGANINOCA

OSP SZCZECINEK

#ZABIEGANINOCA
RUNDORFINA

ZLOTOW
WYCZECHY
TRZCIANKA
JASTROWIE
SZCZECINEK
OKONEK
OKONEK
CZLUCHOW
OKONEK
CZLUCHOW
CZARNE
CZAPLINEK
SZCZECINEK
BYDGOSZCZ
LOTYN

PILA

SZCZECINEK
WALCZ
CZAPLINEK
CZLUCHOW
CZARNE
CZARNE
CZARNE
OKONEK
LOTYN
WALCZ
OKONEK
OKONEK
BINCZE
BIALE BLOTA
SZCZECINEK
OKONEK
SZCZECINEK
SLAWNO
ZAKRZEWO
BROKECINO
OKONEK
CZAPLINEK
SZCZECINEK
KOSZALIN
KOSZALIN

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL

POL
POL

M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

K/M
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M29
M 30
M31
M 32
M33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50

2.5km
00:09:48
00:09:44
00:10:19
00:10:12
00:10:46
00:10:15
00:10:48
00:10:34
00:11:02
00:11:04
00:10:23
00:11:56
00:11:39
00:12:08
00:11:56
00:11:06
00:12:10
00:11:38
00:12:21
00:12:16
00:12:41
00:12:12
00:13:32
00:13:31
00:13:33
00:13:02
00:14:06
00:14:11
00:13:04
00:13:50
00:14:15
00:13:37
00:13:36
00:14:27
00:14:24
00:13:46
00:14:09
00:14:22
00:14:41
00:17:26
00:20:55
00:21:38

Netto
00:20:09.86
00:20:12.57
00:20:21.47
00:20:47.19
00:21:06.22
00:21:10.25
00:21:16.43
00:21:37.75
00:22:06.64
00:22:30.18
00:22:10.59
00:23:10.88
00:23:20.65
00:23:18.97
00:23:26.02
00:22:42.56
00:23:37.96
00:24:00.70
00:24:28.63
00:24:39.29
00:25:29.51
00:25:38.96
00:26:28.55
00:26:29.42
00:26:53.02
00:26:30.59
00:27:28.55
00:27:49.57
00:27:08.70
00:28:06.84
00:28:14.46
00:27:56.08
00:28:01.41
00:28:52.26
00:29:01.56
00:29:03.77
00:29:10.88
00:29:15.69
00:30:56.06
00:36:04.91
00:42:55.00
00:44:18.35

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:20:14.62
00:20:15.68
00:20:24.68
00:20:53.03
00:21:10.39
00:21:13.93
00:21:19.87
00:21:40.75
00:22:13.02
00:22:35.10
00:23:06.59
00:23:19.33
00:23:24.77
00:23:26.78
00:23:33.78
00:23:38.56
00:23:47.07
00:24:06.91
00:24:35.72
00:24:44.83
00:25:33.51
00:25:44.12
00:26:37.50
00:26:37.63
00:26:59.95
00:27:26.59
00:27:35.95
00:27:55.98
00:28:05.70
00:28:15.71
00:28:23.38
00:28:51.08
00:28:58.41
00:29:00.52
00:29:08.83
00:29:08.89
00:29:16.86
00:29:21.36
00:31:04.44
00:38:07.30
00:42:58.00
00:44:22.32

min/km
4:02
4:02
4:04
4:09
4:13
4:14
4:15
4:19
4:25
4:30
4:26
4:38
4:40
4:39
4:41
4:32
4:43
4:48
4:53
4:55
5:05
5:07
5:17
5:17
5:22
5:18
5:29
5:33
5:25
5:37
5:39
5:35
5:36
5:46
5:48
5:48
5:50
5:51
6:11
7:13
8:35
8:51

4/4

km/h

14.9
149
14.7
14.4
14.2
14.2
141
13.9
13.6
133
135
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.8
13.2
12.7
125
12.3
12.2
11.8
11.7
11.3
11.3
11.2
11.3
10.9
10.8
11.1
10.7
10.6
10.7
10.7
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
9.7
8.3
7
6.8



